
Jun 26, 2014 Day 1

Arrival Departure Location City State/
Province

Country

7:00 AM

10:00 AM 10:30 AM

12:30 PM 3:00 PM

3:00 PM 6:00 PM

6:20 PM

Winnipeg Airport Winnipeg Manitoba CA

Pierre Airport Pierre SD US

Dakota Lakes Catered Lunch & Tour Pierre SD US

Option to attend Dakota Lakes Field day or Time on your own in Pierre.Option to attend Dakota Lakes Field day or Time on your own in Pierre.Option to attend Dakota Lakes Field day or Time on your own in Pierre.Option to attend Dakota Lakes Field day or Time on your own in Pierre.Option to attend Dakota Lakes Field day or Time on your own in Pierre.

ClubHouse Inn & Suites Pierre SD US

Jun 27, 2014 Day 2

Arrival Departure Location City State

8:00 AM

8:40 AM 10:00 AM

10:30 AM 12:00 PM

12:15 PM 1:30 AM

1:45 PM 3:15 PM

4:15 PM 6:00 PM

7:00 PM

ClubHouse Inn & Suites Pierre SD

Kent Kinkler Onida SD

Cronin Farms Agar SD

FireHouse BBQ Lunch on own Gettysburg SD

Ralph Holzwarth Bismarck SD

Rick Bieber Mobridge SD

Prairie Knights Casino Fort Yates ND

Jun 28, 2014 Day 3

Arrival Departure Location City State/
Province

Country

7:00 AM

8:00 AM 10:00 AM

11:00 AM 1:30 PM

1:45 PM 3:45 PM

4:30 AM

Prairie Knights Casino Fort Yates ND US

Ken Miller’s Farm Tour Mandan ND US

Menoken Farm Bismarck ND US

Brown Farms Bismarck ND US

Bismarck Airport Drop off departing guests Bismarck ND US



Jun 28, 2014 Day 3

Arrival Departure Location City State/
Province

Country

8:00 PM ClubHouse Inn & Suites Pierre SD USWCCA 6 - US Tour Budget WCCA 6 - US Tour Budget WCCA 6 - US Tour Budget WCCA 6 - US Tour Budget 
Airfare to the Pierre, SD by Charter Jet

Motorcoach Expense

Hotel Expense for two nights

Meal Expense

Refreshment and Snacks

Miscellaneous 

Safety net for price increases

$800.00

$150.00

$200.00

$20.00

$20.00

$30.00

$250.00

$1,470.00


