Jun 26, 2014	4 Day 1					
Arrival	Departure	Location		City	State/ Province	Country
	7:00 AM	Winnipeg Airport		Winnipeg	Manitoba	CA
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Pierre Airport		Pierre	SD	US
12:30 PM	3:00 PM	Dakota Lakes	Catered Lunch & Tour	Pierre	SD	US
3:00 PM	6:00 PM	Option to attend Dakota Lak	es Field day or Time on your	own in Pie	rre.	
6:20 PM		ClubHouse Inn & Suites		Pierre	SD	US

Jun 27, 2014	Day 2				
Arrival	Departure	Location		City	State
	8:00 AM	ClubHouse Inn & Suites		Pierre	SD
8:40 AM	10:00 AM	Kent Kinkler		Onida	SD
10:30 AM	12:00 PM	Cronin Farms		Agar	SD
12:15 PM	1:30 AM	FireHouse BBQ	Lunch on own	Gettysburg	SD
1:45 PM	3:15 PM	Ralph Holzwarth		Bismarck	SD
4:15 PM	6:00 PM	Rick Bieber		Mobridge	SD
7:00 PM		Prairie Knights Casino		Fort Yates	ND

Jun 28, 2014	1 Day 3					
Arrival	Departure	Location		City	State/ Province	Country
	7:00 AM	Prairie Knights Casino		Fort Yates	ND	US
8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Ken Miller's Farm Tour		Mandan	ND	US
11:00 AM	1:30 PM	Menoken Farm		Bismarck	ND	US
1:45 PM	3:45 PM	Brown Farms		Bismarck	ND	US
4:30 AM		Bismarck Airport	Drop off departing guests	Bismarck	ND	US

Jun 28, 2014 Day 3 Arrival Departure Locatic	on		City	State/ Province	Country
WCCA 6 -	- US To	ur Budget			US
Airfare to the Pierre, SD by Charter Jet	\$800.00				
Motorcoach Expense	\$150.00				
Hotel Expense for two nights	\$200.00				
Meal Expense	\$20.00				
Refreshment and Snacks	\$20.00				
Miscellaneous	\$30.00				
Safety net for price increases	\$250.00				
	\$1,470.00				